Product name 12VDC Power Adaptor
Features:
* 96-264V Wide range input.
* DC plug, more convenient to connect.
* High efficiency, long service life, high reliability,
  high cost performance.
* Built-in EMI wave filter.
* 100% full load burn-in test.
* Good automatic protection for over voltage, over current,
  overload and overheat.
Model LKS12D2000
OUTPUT
DC Voltage 12V
Rated Current 2A
Current Range 0 ~ 2000mA
Rated Power 24W
Ripple & Noise (mv-pp) Peak to peak voltage(Vpp) <240mV
No-load Voltage Range 11-13V
Regulation Accuracy ±10.0%
Set-up Time < 1.5S (230VAC input, full load)
Hold-up Time > 50mS(230VAC input, full load)
INPUT
Voltage Range 96-264VAC
Frequency Range 47-63Hz
Efficiency(Typ.) > 85%
AC Input Current (Max.) < 3A
Set-up Impulse Current(Typ.) < 40A @ 230Vac cold start
PROTECTION Shout Circuit fuse
ENVIRONMENT Operating Temp. & Hum.  -10C°~ 50 C°, 20% - 90%RH (non-condensing)
Storage Temp. & Hum. - 40C°~ 85 C°, 20% - 95%RH (non-condensing)
SAFETY &EMC
Safety Standards GB4943, IEC/EN/UL/CSA60950
Insulation Resistance I/P-O/P, I/P-FG:100M Ohms / 500VDC / 25 C°/ 70% RH
EMC IMMUNITY Compliance to EN61000-4; ENV50204,
Grade A light industry standard
OTHERS
Dimension (L*W*H mm) 95* 45* 30
Packing in white box
Cooling Free Air Convection
Net Weight (g) 350g
ELECTRONIQUE
RoHS  ISO9001